WATTSTOPPER®
EW LINE VOLTAGE OUTDOOR MOTION SENSOR
Product Overview
The EW-200 outdoor motion sensors
provide motion based control of
outdoor lighting. Raintight and rated
for -40°F to 130°F, EW sensors

Detail A
Figure 5. Wall mounting
Ordering Information
Sequence of Operation
Utilizing advanced PIR technology, the sensors detect the difference between infrared energy in motion and the
background space to turn lighting on when a person or vehicle enters the coverage area. After the area is vacated and
the time delay elapses, lighting automatically turns off. The EW’s dual PIR detectors and three level lens increase the
detection density as well as the accuracy of motion detection. The EW also supports ON/OFF control based on daylight
levels via an adjustable light level setting.
Catalog # Color Description Load Rating Voltage
EW-200-120-W Arctic white EW line voltage outdoor motion sensor 0–1000 watt ballast, tungsten 120 VAC; 60 Hz
EW-200-120-G Architectural gray EW line voltage outdoor motion sensor 0–1000 watt ballast, tungsten 120 VAC; 60 Hz
EW-200-277-W Arctic white EW line voltage outdoor motion sensor 0–1000 watt ballast 277 VAC; 60 Hz
EW-200-277-G Architectural gray EW line voltage outdoor motion sensor 0–1000 watt ballast 277 VAC; 60 Hz
Information supplied above is subject to change.  Harmonization code: 8538908080. Country of origin: China.
Catalog #
Master Pack Details Inner Pack Details
Master